30

K9_94556_00_0_0

Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001
Section: ENGINE
EXHAUST SILENCER

Ref: 01.00.0

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

1 04451135 1 primer

3 01173143 1 clamp 4,6x280

4 01173969 5 clamp 32-50

5 04422728 1 fascia

6 04436010 1 manifold

7 01111308 1 screw m 10 x 50

8 01112538 4 screw m 12 x 35, d933
9 01174738 7 flat washer 12.5x26x6
10 01112858 2 nutm 12, d934

11 04436007 1 silencer

12 04437930 1 bracket

13 01112554 1 screw m 12 x 45

14 01112429 2 screw m 10 x 30, d933
15 01102659 3 nut m 10, d934

20 01144673 4 nut

21 04209203 1 gasket

22 04427255 1 clamp

23 04436011.4/10 1 exhaust pipe

24 04437932 1 bracket

28 04450656 1 adapter

29 04450649 1 adapter

30 04432016 2 rubber sleeve

31 04450659 1 tube

32 01173966 1 fascia 12-20

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001

Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.0
PLUG

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:

[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160 835161 835162 835163
845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919 877253 877254 877255
877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601 964033 964034 964035
964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028 1031029 1031030

1 01179634 1 plug
H 2860 -A36-ST-FE/ZNPHR
185 01016127 1 sealing compound ml. 50

90 H 0699 -DEUTZDW72-50ML

.
r
i

i

S

\
RS TR

0507 0027

1/1



0507 0361

Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.5
FASTENINGS
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160 835161 835162 835163
845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919 877253 877254 877255
877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601 964033 964034 964035
964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028 1031029 1031030

3 04204450 1 gasket
4 01143362 14 screw

EN 1662 -F-M8X35-10.9-A4C
5 01181406 1 bushing

H 2341 -B11X8-FE/ZN12C*

1/1



0507 1054

SR,
n

7\
S W
N AN
N

N

Section: ENGINE

OIL PRESSUR.SWITCH

Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001

Ref: 01.01.6

Fig. P/n

QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160 835161 835162 835163
845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919 877253 877254 877255
877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601 964033 964034 964035

964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028 1031029 1031030

1 04207119

04200782
04207120
04207121
04201794
87 01016123

— bR W

— =

valve

WITH ITEM ...

(2-5)

spring

piston

spacer

ring

small plate

H 0699 -DEUTZDW71-50ML

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.11
FILLER CAP
Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160 835161 835162 835163
845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919 877253 877254 877255
877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601 964033 964034 964035
964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028 1031029 1031030

1 01180286 1 plug
H 2875 -B2-OL40-166X4-130X12

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001
Section: ENGINE

Ref: 01.01.12
OIL FILLER NECK
Fig. P/n QTY Name
Notes:

[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:
797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160 835161 835162 835163
845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919 877253 877254 877255

877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601 964033 964034 964035
964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028 1031029 1031030

1 04207099 1 tube
2 01178421 1 gasket
3 01181433 2 screw

1/1



Agrotron TTV-1130 -> 8060 2001
Section: ENGINE Ref: 01.01.17
CRANKCASE BREATHER

0507 1275

Fig. P/n QTY Name

Notes:
[Agrotron TTV-1130]

Engine serial number:

797880 824225 824226 824227 824228 824229 824230 824231 824232 824233 824234 835160 835161 835162 835163
845176 845177 845178 845179 845180 860368 860369 860370 866916 866917 866918 866919 877253 877254 877255
877256 890173 890174 890175 937032 937033 952033 952034 952035 958599 958600 958601 964033 964034 964035
964036 964037 966906 966907 966908 966909 966910 966911 1031026 1031027 1031028 1031029 1031030

1 04207651 1 valve
WITH ITEM ....
(2)
2 04207649 1 ring
3 01180218 2 screw
EN 1662 -F-M6X20-10.9-GESCHW
4 04207290 1 piping

1/1



Our support email:

ebooklibonline@outlook.com


https://www.ebooklibonline.com/downloads/deutz-fahr-agrotron-ttv-1130-tractor-parts-catalogue-manual-instant-download-sn-2001-and-up/



